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Tonight's Bema Flowers were provided by Linda Grobman in Fun Activities
memory of her husband Gary. f 5 GOMMUNIETY
Tonight's Oneg is provided by the Nepon Family in honor of Issac’s P==“==

Bar Mitzvah tomorrow. Mazel Tov Issac!
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SUNDAY, AUGUST 17" 11AM-1PM ICE CREAM PARTY! COME MAKE / Z
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REYNA AT REYNA JOSE@OQHEVSHOLOM.ORG / We’ll provide the hot dogs & _ Z
7% hamburgers. Please bring a side 7

Religious School / dish or dessert to share.

Starts AUgUSt 24 / For more info contact Jill Carre at

Use this QR code Z JillC@ohevsholom.org 267-784-6432

to Register now O]
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in the Sisterhood Board Room

Temple Ohev Sholom's ; September 2| October 19 November 16 December 2|

Shabbat (RTINS I FEAR NO PHARADH

AAAAAAAAA

( ()111’(“|0 - us 11/\?18 usn """""
. > l i VIDY ..
"Under the ftars NNy "
' : ; Tll"" VVVVVVV
@ ITALIAN LAKE L) BRODESSER- - /4. ﬂ" P GARY
AKNER B RACHEL COCKERELL SHfEYNGr‘WT RICHARD KREITNER

For more Info—Contact Bernice at BHausman2l0@gmail.com



Mi Shebeirach List

Larry Barnes
Michael Begler

Deborah Nelson
Steve Nieman

Marlene (Michal Bat Helen) Berman

Barbara Blinn
Andy Brown
Bobbi Danowitz
Denise Egolf
Lois Galowitz
Andrew Gordon
Ken Hallman
Lisa Hirsch

Honi Kibler
Emily Miner

Kaddish List
June Bedwell
Jeanette Bronstein
Justine O. Cohen
Bernard Forner
Joseph Goldberg
Gary Grobman
Ralph C. Koppelman

Shloshim

Dr. Lisa Nyabinghi
Rory Pihony

Herb Rosenbaum
Ann Rosenberg
Virgil Santiago
Sheryl Saxe-Dowling
Laurie Shepler
Nathan Snyder
David Scott

Arlene Yoffe

Daniel Krause

Joseph G. Lowengard
Alan Pearlstein

Diana K. Sauertieg
Jeanette Shellhammer
Yetta Yamin

Harold Zerfuss

Diane Bashist, friend of Eileen Katz
Gerald Nissman, father of Bobbie Cohen
George W. Witkovich, uncle of Morgan Letzelter

Thank you for joining us for services!
If you'd like to make a contribution
to the Temple - simply use this QR code link.

August 15, 2025
21 Av 5785

Staff
Rabbi Tzvia Jasper

x 103 Rabbi@OhevSholom.org
Reyna Jose, Executive Director

x 102 Reynalose@OhevSholom.org

Amanda Monaco, Office Admin
x100 Amanda@OhevSholom.org

Temple Ohev Sholom
2345 North Front St. Harrisburg, PA 17110
717-233-6459 www.ohevsholom.org

Temple Office & Sisterhood Gift Shop
Open Monday—Friday gam—spm

Religious School
Sundays g:30am-noon

YouTube Channel
@TempleOhevSholomHbgPA

Leah Levinstein, Religious School Director Board of Trustees President

x104 School@OhevSholom.org

Conrad Smith, Director of Music
Music@OhevSholom.org

Jon Snavely, Facilities Director
JonSnavely@OhevSholom.org

April Hutcheson
President@OhevSholom.org



